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Women / 9 / Sr 4
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R8 R8 151.675 37.750 37.575 37.975 38.375
11 1 1

2 Team R7 R7 150.000 37.625 37.500 37.125 37.750
32 2 3

3 Team R5 R5 149.750 37.525 36.950 37.225 38.050
23 3 2

4 Team R6 R6 145.750 36.900 36.625 35.175 37.050
44 4 4
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Women / 9 / Sr 4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bradleigh Bearden1215
Gymstars - TN

9.450 9.350 9.6259.625 38.050
3T 7 2 2T 1 

1 

Emily Cardoso1216
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.200 9.6009.375 37.650
1T 11 6 4 2 

2 

Hannah Ford1223
Cincinnati

9.300 9.450 9.6259.250 37.625
14 5 9T 2T 3 

3 

Jewel Clark1217
Gymnastix

9.425 8.900 9.4509.675 37.450
5T 21 1 9T 4T

4T

Hannah Schouviller1212
Docksiders

9.375 9.075 9.4759.525 37.450
9T 15T 3 7T 4T

4T

McKenna Hall1209
TNT Elite

9.425 9.525 9.2509.175 37.375
5T 3 13 17 6 

6 

Julie Szmitko1221
Ace - FL

9.100 9.150 9.7009.250 37.200
21T 12 9T 1 7T

7T

Sheena Graham1226
Dreams - IL

9.450 9.325 9.5258.900 37.200
3T 8T 16 5T 7T

7T

Brenna Trembone1214
Head Over Heels - NJ

9.350 9.325 9.0259.400 37.100
11T 8T 5 23 9 

9 

Madina Rose French1224
Wright's Gymnastics

9.225 8.950 9.1759.500 36.850
16T 19T 4 18 10 

10 

Blake Pascal1210
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.225 9.100 9.4759.025 36.825
16T 14 14 7T 11 

11 

Adelina Grindeanu1227
BIG Gymnastics

9.400 9.050 9.1259.225 36.800
7T 17 12 20T 12 

12 

Molly Froman1218
Georgia All-Stars

8.975 9.400 9.3758.925 36.675
25 6 15 11T 13 

13 

Mackenzie Flutman1222
Flip Stars

9.225 9.125 9.5258.700 36.575
16T 13 18 5T 14 

14 

Summer Simpkins1213
Will-Moor

9.275 9.550 9.1258.600 36.550
15 2 20 20T 15 

15 

Julia Goodine1225
Set-10 Gymnastics

9.375 9.025 9.3758.625 36.400
9T 18 19 11T 16 

16 

Emily Stoller1207
Exxcel Gymnastics

9.050 8.725 9.3259.275 36.375
24 23T 8 14 17 

17 

Genesis Carson1208
World Class - VA

9.475 8.950 9.4508.475 36.350
1T 19T 24 9T 18 

18 

Calista Hidalgo1219
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 8.725 8.7759.300 36.200
7T 23T 7 25 19 

19 

Joella Mills1203
Brestyan's

9.350 9.075 9.3008.425 36.150
11T 15T 25 15 20 

20 

Kaijah Ma1220
EVO Gymnastics

9.200 9.625 8.9758.225 36.025
19 1 27 24 21 

21 

Kayla Guillen1202
Mr. Todd's

8.625 9.500 9.1508.400 35.675
28 4 26 19 22T

22T

Kylie Ruggiero1211
AJS Pancott

8.950 8.875 9.3508.500 35.675
26 22 23 13 22T

22T

Lily Ramsdell1205
Ace - MA

9.075 8.550 9.2758.575 35.475
23 26 21T 16 24 

24 

Maya Pecoraro1204
Stumpf's Gymnastics

9.100 8.350 9.1258.575 35.150
21T 27 21T 20T 25 

25 
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Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Broderick1201
Broderick Gymnastics

9.125 9.325 8.4758.100 35.025
20 8T 28 27 26 

26 

Anthea Spirko1206
Hampshire Gymnastics

9.325 6.725 8.5758.750 33.375
13 28 17 26 27 

27 

Angela-Marie Papa1228
Gym America

8.900 8.600 0.0009.250 26.750
27 25 9T 28 28 

28 
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